
Shape 
number

3860

3870

3897

3914

3948

3952

3956

3959

3959

3959

3959

3966

3967

Year  
introduced

1968

1969

1972

1973

1974

1974

1975

1975

1975

1975

1975

1976

1976

Height 
(cms)

41.2 

38.6

44.3

46.9

38

42

47.5

42

42

42

42

21

Edition 

750 
15

750 
15

750 
15

 

350 
15

100 
15

100 
15

250 
15

100

100

15

500

500

Material  

China 
Bronze

China 
Bronze

China 
Bronze

China 
Bronze

China 
Bronze

China 
Bronze

China 
Bronze

China

China

China

Bronze

China

China

Title 

Napoleon Bonepart  
Issued to mark to Bicentenary 
of birth of Napoleon in 1769, 
inspired by Louis Davids painting 
‘Napoleon crossing the Alps’

Duke of Wellington 
The Iron Duke portrayed at the 
time of his Victory at Waterloo 
in 1815

George Washington 
Issued 1976 to mark the 
Bicentenary of the declaration  
of independence 1776

Duke of Marlborough 
John Churchill !st Duke at the 
time of his victory at Blenheim  
in 1704. He carries a Field 
Marshals Baton

By a short head 

Cheltenham

Alexander the Great  
King of Macedonia 356–323 BC 
riding Bucephalus

At the Start No.1  
Painted to order in customers 
colours

At the Start No.4  
Horses head up

At the Start No.6  
Horses head down

At the Start  
Combined model of two horses 
and riders

Fell Pony  
Kitty, Windermere, Cumbria

Exmoor Pony  
Octavius, Kirkhouse Farm, 
Cumbria

Series 

Military Commanders

Military Commanders

Military Commanders

Military Commanders

Racing Studies

Racing Studies

Military Commanders

Racing Studies

Racing Studies

Racing studies

Racing Studies

Pony Studies

Pony Studies

Bernard Winskill 
Models


