Bernard Winskill Models



Shape number	Year introduced	Title	Height (cms)	Series	Edition	Material
3860	1968	Napoleon Bonepart Issued to mark to Bicentenary of birth of Napoleon in 1769, inspired by Louis Davids painting 'Napoleon crossing the Alps'	41.2	Military Commanders	750 15	China Bronze
3870	1969	Duke of Wellington The Iron Duke portrayed at the time of his Victory at Waterloo in 1815	38.6	Military Commanders	750 15	China Bronze
3897	1972	George Washington Issued 1976 to mark the Bicentenary of the declaration of independence 1776	44.3	Military Commanders	750 15	China Bronze
3914	1973	Duke of Marlborough John Churchill !st Duke at the time of his victory at Blenheim in 1704. He carries a Field Marshals Baton	46.9	Military Commanders	350 15	China Bronze
3948	1974	By a short head	38	Racing Studies	100 15	China Bronze
3952	1974	Cheltenham	42	Racing Studies	100 15	China Bronze
3956	1975	Alexander the Great King of Macedonia 356–323 BC riding Bucephalus	47.5	Military Commanders	250 15	China Bronze
3959	1975	At the Start No.1 Painted to order in customers colours	42	Racing Studies		China
3959	1975	At the Start No.4 Horses head up	42	Racing Studies	100	China
3959	1975	At the Start No.6 Horses head down	42	Racing studies	100	China
3959	1975	At the Start Combined model of two horses and riders	42	Racing Studies	15	Bronze
3966	1976	Fell Pony Kitty, Windermere, Cumbria		Pony Studies	500	China
3967	1976	Exmoor Pony Octavius, Kirkhouse Farm, Cumbria	21	Pony Studies	500	China